
SOUTH CAROLINA
GAMECOCKS

2024 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE OPPONENT               
Sat, Aug 31 vs Old Dominion
Sat, Sep 7 at Kentucky
Sat, Sep 14 vs LSU
Sat, Sep 21 vs Akron
Sat, Oct 5 vs Ole Miss
Sat, Oct 12 at Alabama
Sat, Oct 19 at Oklahoma
Sat, Nov 2 vs Texas A&M
Sat, Nov 9 at Vanderbilt
Sat, Nov 16 vs Missouri
Sat, Nov 23 vs Wofford
Sat, Nov 30 at Clemson


